KLU

Kategorie A (3 Teilnehmer)
1. Rot-Weiss 1, Mohlin

2. Topego, Zirich

3. Schmiedhof 1, Zlrich

Kategorie B (7 Teilnehmer)
Schmiedhof 2, Zirich

Eulach, Winterthur

Kolibri, HOri

Schénegg, Ruti ZH

Goldfinger , Hinwil

Freihofler, Obfelden

Glatt 78, Zlrich

NouvhsWN =

Kategorie C (3 Teilnehmer)
1. Greenhorn, ZUrich

2. Spick, Windisch

3. Dreistern, Obfelden

Unterverband Ziirich
2. Verbands-MS UVZH 2015
KK Schmiedhof 1, Zurich / Kegelcenter Schmiedhof

02.02.2015 - 14.02.2015
Bahn 1, 2
Nr. 2580

817.80/ 199
816.40/ 189
799.60/ 199

791.80/ 166
791.80/ 150
778.60 /112
777.50/ 174
776.00 / 165
766.17 / 137
760.00 /133

753.83 /137
747.40 /109
731.80/108
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